
2618

Name, Title,

Doncaster Bank and Retford Bank...
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank,)

and Stockton-on-Tees Bank J

Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset- 1

East Cornwall Bank
East Ridin"1 Bank
Essex Bank and Bishop's Stortford 1

Bank J

Farrino'don Bank and Bank of Wantage
Famham Bank

Godalmin01 Bank
Guildford Bank

Hastings Old Bank
Hereford City and County Bank
Hertford and Ware Bank
Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull 1

"Ran \r • (

Huntingdon Town and County Bank

Hereford, Ross and Archenfield )
Bank, and Ross and Archenfield /•
Bank i

Ipswich and Needham Market Bank, ~|
Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man- 1
ningtree and Mistley Bank, and

Kentish Bank

Knighton Bank
Knaresborough Old Bank and Ripon 1

Old "Rant f

Kettering Bank ,

Leicester Bank

Lichfield Bank,
Lincoln Bank
Llandovery Bank, Lampeter Bank, I

Lyinington Bank
Lynn Regis and Lincolnshire Bank ...

Manningtree Bank
Marlborough Bank, Marlborough ")

and Wilts Old Bank, Marlborough
Old Bank, Marlborough Old Bank I
and Hungerford Bank, and Hun- 1

and Principal Place of

Chelmsford

Guildford

Hull

Hemel Hemp stead

Knaresborough ....

Leeds >•
Leicester

Lichfield
Lincoln

Lou&rhborough

Manningtree

Marlborough .... .

Issne.

Cooke and Co

Hod^e and Co

Williams and Co.

Robins, "Foster, and Co

Sanders and Co

S. Adams and Co

Smith, Brothers, and Co

Cox, Cobbold, and Co...
Smith and Whittiu«rstall

Morgan, Hamp, and Co

Mercer, Randall, and Mercer
J. Davies and Co..,
J. Davies and Co

Terry and Co

Wakefield, Crewdson and Co....
J. C. Gotch and Sons .... .

C. Harvey and Son
Beckett and Co
\V. Williams Brown and Co. .
Pagets and Kirby
Molineux and Co
Palmer and Greene .. . ....
Smith, Ellison, and Co

Middleton and Cradock
Messrs. St. Barbe
Gurneys and Co. .
Jarvis and Co

Brocklehurst and Co. . .
N unn and Co. • ..

Tanner and Pinckney

Average
Amount.

£.
8828

10308
60149

69558

9362

39695

93111
45834
40715

23582

19715
5102

10435
4580

4884
7958

21806

20739
12250
11158

16961

38354
4969

20296
29483

16657

17510

60429

11780
18974
7511

19408
37195
7835

5140
52664
36489
22360
26586
14012
69555

24018

5276
3780

33165
11516

15008
5327

8157


