

			Average Amount.
Devizes and Wiltshire Bank	Devizes	Locke and Co	£. 8828 10308 60149 69558 9362 39695
East Cornwall Bank	Liskeard Beverley Chelmsford Exeter	Robins, Foster, and Co. Bower and Co. Sparrow, Round, and Co. Sanders and Co. Gurneys, Birkbeck, & Co.	93111 45834 40715 23582
Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage Farnham Bank Faversham Bank Godalming Bank Guildford Bank	Farringdon Farnham Faversham Godalming Guildford	Barnes and Medley John and Jas. Knight Hilton and Co. Mellersh and Keen Messrs. Haydon	5102 10435 4580 4884 7958
Grantham Bank Hastings Old Bank Hereford City and County Bank Hertford and Ware Bank Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull Bank	Grantham Hastings Hereford Hertford	Smith, Hilder, and Co	21806 20739 12250 11158 16961
Bank Huntingdon Town and County Bank Harwich Bank Hemel Hempstead Bank Hertfordshire, Hitchin Bank Hereford, Ross and Archenfield Bank, and Ross and Archenfield	Huntingdon Harwich Hemel Hempstead Hitchin	Rust and Veasey	38354 4969 20296 29483
Bank Ipswich Bank Ipswich and Needham Market Bank, Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Manningtree and Mistley Bank, and Woodbridge Bank	Ipswich	Bacon and Co	17510 60429
Kentish Bank	Maidstone Kington Knighton Knaresborough Kendal Kettering	Mercer, Randall, and Mercer J. Davies and Co J. Davies and Co Terry and Co Wakefield, Crewdson, and Co J. C. Gotch and Sons	11780 18974 7511 19408 37195 7835
Lane End Staffordshire Bank Leeds Bank Leeds Union Bank Leicester Bank Lewes Old Bank Lichfield Bank Lincoln Bank Lincoln Bank Llandovery Bank, Lampeter Bank,	Lane End Leeds Leicester Lewes Lichfield Lincoln	C. Harvey and Son	5140 52664 36489 22360 26586 14012 69555
and Llandilo Bank	Llandovery Loughborough Lymington Lynn Regis Lynn Regis	David Jones and Co Middleton and Cradock Messrs. St. Barbe Gurneys and Co Jarvis and Co	24018 5276 3780 33165 11516
Macclesfield Bank Manningtree Bank Marlborough Bank, Marlborough and Wilts Old Bank, Marlborough Old Bank, Marlborough Old Bank and Hungerford Bank, and Hungerford Bank	Macclesfield Manningtree Marlborough	Brocklehurst and Co	15008 5327 8157